
1934 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 60 

HOW TO SURVIVE IN THE BUSH, ON THE COAST, IN 
THE MOUNTAINS, OF NEW ZEALAND 

By Flight Lieutenant B. HILDRETH 
152 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. 

176 pages. 

76 pages. 

HUNN REPORT 
By J. K. HUNN 

IMPRESiSIONS OF IiNDONffiIA 
(ISLANDS OF 1HE SUN) 

· Price 60c. 

Price 20c. 

INCOME TAX TABLES-COMPANIES 
96 pages. Price $1.50. 

INCOME TAX TABLES-INDIVIDUALS 
44 pages. Price $1.30. 

INDEX OF PLACES AND STREETS 
Showing electorates as defined by· 1967 Representation 

Commission 
100 pages. Price 75c. 

INDUSTRiAL OONCILIATION AND A!RIBIT1R:ATION IN 
:t>.i~W mALA:ND 
By N. S. 'WOODS 

Rloyal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, coloured 
jacket, 208 pages, '13 pages ·of il1u:stratirons. 

Price 90c, posit f["ee. 

]lNSIDE BROADoA:sT!IN'G 
Price 20c. 

INSTAIJMENT CREDIT TR!ADI!NG IN NEW ~BALAIND 
A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49 

276 pages. Price 90c. 

INSUCJA11ION AND HBATiiNG O!F BUILDINGS 
By LYNDON HASTINGS 

(Second ed11lion.) 
72 pages, tillustmted. Price 50c. 

INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA 
By J. K. HUNN and J. M. BOOTH 

16 pages. Price 20c. 

IN'I1R0DUCING AUSTRALlA A!ND A!RID AUS'I1RM,IA 
(Geographic 'Regions df Australia No. 1) 

By A. D. TwEEDIE Price 15c. 

ITALY-VOLUME I 
By N. C. PHILLIPS 

A New Zealand Officia:l Wa[" iffistocy. With the Second 
New Zeal!lllld Division !from t:he Sangro · to Cassino. 

388 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. 

ITALY-VOLUME II 
By ROBIN KAY 

A New Zealand Official War !History. Wiltlh the Second 
New Zealand Divisi!on from Cassino to Triesrte. 

640 pages, iilllustmted. Price $2.50. 

JAPAN 
By DoROTHY BRITI'ON 

68 pages, illustrated. 

JOINERY IiN NEW ZlEA:LA!ND 
PART I, DooRS 

70 pages, illustrated. 

112 pages, illustrated. 

JOINERY 
PART II 

JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST 
EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 

466 pages, illustrated. 

Price 30c. 

Price 65c. 

Price 85c. 

Price $3.50. 

A LA!ND WITHOUT A MAS'I\EIR 
By ELSIE LoCKE Price 20c. 

LIFE IN MALA YA 
By S. TuAMBIAH 

36 pages. P!lice 20c. 

LIFE IN URBAN A:ND INDUS11RIAL B!EJNGAL 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 15c. 

LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRIES, 
AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 

24 pages. 

THE MA!ORI A:S HE WAS 
By ELSDON BEST 

296 pages, iLl:ustraited. 

Price 50c. 

P,rice $2. 

MAORI H!OUSES AIND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price $1.80. 

THE MEANING OF AN]MA:L FORM 
PART Two 

''Change and ContinuJirty" 
By ANDREW .PACKARD Price 15c 

MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEIDCLE 
1969 e~on; oompletelly revised, e:,q,an~ed, and •brought up 

to date 
576 pages, iilllusltmlted. 

THE MIXEJD FAIRM 
By P. R. EARLE 

P.riice $5. 

Price 20c. 

THE MOA.-HUNIEJR \PEIR!IOD OF MIA.OR'[ CULTURE 
By ROGER DuFF 

400 pages, i!l:lrusttaJted. P11ia, $5.50. 

MOAS AINlD MOA-HUIN'IBRS 
By RoGER iDuFF Price l'5c. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Animal Remedies Act: Notices 
Consltruction Act: Notice 
Corrigendum 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Harbours Act : N oltice 
Heavy Motor Veihicle Regulations: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Magistrates' Courts Rules: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Motor Vehicle Taxaltion Regulations: Notice 
Noxious Weeds AcJt: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notices 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank : Statement 
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notice 
Schedules of Conltracts ..... . 
Standa11ds Act: Notices .... .. 
Timber Preservation Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notice ...... 

PAGE 

1923 

1887 

1920 

1887 

1922 

1916 
189()' 
1883 

1891, 1912 
1902' 
1904 
1903 
1905 
1905' 
1903 
1910 
1890' 
1894 
1915 
1920' 
1910 

1915, 1920 
1910 

. ..... 1905 

...... 1903 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1883-1887 

Price 35c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1969 


