1754 1112	
HOW TO SURVIVE IN THE BUSH, ON TH THE MOUNTAINS, OF NEW ZEAL	E COAST, IN AND
By Flight Lieutenant B. HILDRETH 152 pages, illustrated.	Price 50c.
HUNN REPORT By J. K. Hunn 176 pages.	Price 60c.
IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA (ISLANDS OF THE SUN) 76 pages.	L Price 20c.
INCOME TAX TABLES—COMPAN 96 pages.	IIES Price \$1.50.
INCOME TAX TABLES—INDIVIDU 44 pages.	JALS Price \$1.30.
INDEX OF PLACES AND STREE	ГS
Showing electorates as defined by 1967 Ro Commission	epresentation
100 pages.	Price 75c.
INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBI NEW ZEALAND	TRATION IN
By N. S. WOODS Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.	gold, coloured
Price 9	0c, post free.
INSIDE BROADCASTING	Price 20c.
INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NE	
A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H.	- 1
276 pages.	Price 90c. T
INSULIATION AND HEATING OF BU By Lyndon Bastings	JILDINGS
(Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.	Price 50c.
INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PA	AKEHA
By J. K. HUNN and J. M. BOOTH	
16 pages.	Price 20c.
INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID (Geographic Regions of Australia No By A. D. Tweedle	D. 1) Price 15c.
ITALYVOLUME I	A
By N. C. Phillips	A
A New Zealand Official War History. Wi New Zealand Division from the Sangro to Ca	assino.
388 pages, illustrated.	Price 50c.
ITALYVOLUME II	L
By ROBIN KAY	·
A New Zealand Official War History. Wi New Zealand Division from Cassino to Triest	e.
640 pages, illustrated.	Price \$2.50.
JAPAN	
By DOROTHY BRITTON	
68 pages, illustrated.	Price 30c.
JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND	1
PART I, DOORS	Drive 65-
70 pages, illustrated.	Price 65c.
JOINERY Part II	
112 pages, illustrated.	Price 85c.
JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR	

EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER	
By Elsie Locke	Price 20c.
LIFE IN MALAYA	
BV S. THAMBIAH	
36 pages.	Price 20c.
LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BE	NGAL
By Padmini Sengupta	Price 15c.
LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVAT AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67	TE DAIRIES,
24 pages.	Price 50c.
THE MAORI AS HE WAS	
By Elsdon Best	
296 pages, illustrated.	Price \$2.
MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STOR By W. J. Phillipps	ES
212 pages, illustrated.	Price \$1.80.
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FOR Part Two	Μ
"Change and Continuity"	
By Andrew Packard	Price 15c
MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEHI	CLE
1969 edition; completely revised, expanded, and to date	
576 pages, illustrated.	Price \$5.
THE MIXED FARM	
By P. R. Earle	Price 20c.
THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI By Roger Duff	CULTURE
400 pages, illustrated.	Price \$5.50.
MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS	
By Roger DUFF	Price 15c.

## CONTENTS

			]	Page
Advertisements			·····	1923
Appointments		•••••		1887
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				1920
DEFENCE NOTICES			•••••	1887
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES				1922
MISCELLANEOUS-				
				1916
Construction Act: Notice		•••••		1890
Corrigendum				1883
Customs Tariff: Notices			1891,	
Harbours Act: Notice		•••••		1902
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations	: Notice			1904
Land Districts, Land Reserved, R	evoked,	etc.		1903
Magistrates' Courts Rules: Notic	e			1905
Maori Affairs Act: Notices				1905
Motor Vehicle Taxation Regulatio	ns: Not	ice		1903
NT TTT - 1 A H NT /				1910
Officiating Ministers: Notices				1890
Public Works Act: Land Taken,				1894
Regulations Act: Notice	••••			1915
Decorris Donky Statement				1920
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notic				1910
Calculation of Complete sta			1915,	
Standards Act: Notices	•••••		1715,	1910
Timber Preservation Regulations:	Notice			1905
Transport Act: Notice	1101100			1903
Hansport Act. Notice				1705

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1883-1887

466 pages, illustrated.

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1969

Price \$3.50.